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Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 

Exam Date 
Exam 
time 

Exam 
Duration 

Exam Board Exam Code Subject Title Qualification 

Mon 11 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE 
Mon 11 May 13:30 01:30 OCR 582701 Sport Unit 1 Body Systems & Effects of Physical Activity CTEC 
Tue 12 May 09:00 02:00 OCR 583501 Business Unit 1 - the Business Environment CTEC 
Wed 13 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE 
Thu 14 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXCEL 8MA0 01 Pure Maths Pure Mathematics GCE 
Thu 14 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC 4543UB0-1 Criminology  Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3 Cert 
Thu 14 May 13:30 01:30 OCR 584002 IT Unit 2 Global Information CTEC 
Thu 14 May 13:30 01:00 OCR 582703 Sport Unit 3 Sports Organise & Develop CTEC 
Fri 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE 
Fri 15 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 583502 Business Unit 2 - Working in Business CTEC 
Fri 15 May 13:30 01:15 OCR F200/01 IT: Data Analytics Data Analytics: Fundamental Data Analytics AAQ 
Mon 18 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE 
Tue 19 May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/1K History History ADV Paper 1 Option K GCE 
Wed 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE 
Wed 20 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE 
Thu 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9PL0 01 Politics UK Politics GCE 
Thu 21 May 13:30 02:00 OCR H418/01 Law Law: Legal System & Criminal Law GCE 
Fri 22 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE 
Fri 22 May 13:30 01:15 EDEXCEL 8MA0 02 Maths Statistics & Mechanics GCE 
Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE 
Mon 01 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature English Literature B ADV Paper 2A GCE 
Mon 01 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H418/02 Law Law: Law Making & the Law of Tort GCE 
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chemistry Chem A: Periodic Table, Elements & Physical Chemistry GCE 
Tue 02 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/2A History History ADV Paper 2 Option A GCE 
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE 
Thu 04 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish Spanish ADV Pap 1 Listening, Reading & Written GCE 
Thu 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE 
Thu 04 Jun 13:30 01:30 WJEC 4543UD0-1 Criminology Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3 Cert 
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE 
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXCEL 9PL0 02 Politics UK Government GCE 
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H418/04 Law Law: The Nature of Law & Law of Contract GCE 
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chemistry Chem A: Synths & Analytical Techniques GCE 
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE 
Fri 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE 
Fri 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE 
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chemistry Chemistry A: Unified Chemistry GCE 
Tue 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE 
Tue 16 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXCEL 9PL0 3B Politics Compar. Politics-Global GCE 

 


